
Equipe 1 107266 BERGH Christian Félicien

102310 BUTERA FRANCO

152666 HEMGESBERG Marc Richard

104032 MALLÉGOL Jacky

106355 PLASSIARD Michel Marcel

102703 PODOR Serge Georges

102708 RIGA William Arsène

102710 SCIFO Baldassare

105353 ZAPPITELLI Rinaldo

Equipe 2 104443 BENEDETTO Franco

105074 BENEDETTO Giuseppe

111030 BONBOIRE Christian Henri

102280 DE ANTONIIS Felice

108626 DYKMANS Francis Nicolas

107675 FRANÇOIS Serge Léonard

110018 LACROIX Hervé Hubert

102910 MAZZOLA Paolo

102939 VAN ZINNEN ALAIN

Equipe 3 109517 BIFERI Tony Stéphane

153777 BRASSEUR Hervé Auguste

115238 PIAZZA Vincenzo

103134 PONCIN Liliane Emilia

151951 REWEGHS Guillaume Albert

152201 REYNERS Jean Marie

151955 THYS Jean-Pierre Albert

109846 TIHON Armand Georges

109839 WITTSTOK Jeanne Bernadette

B40 - MERCREDI



Equipe 4 115540 BERTINI Maria Gratia

101409 FRAITURE Christian Maurice

107558 HUMBLET Robert Jean

100658 JACOBS Patricia Jeanne

115231 REINA Giovanna

106286 SCHWIND Patrice Pol

114620 SIMONET Fredy

100825 VAN DEIJK Christiane Marcelle

152399 VECCHIO Giuseppe

Equipe 5 102277 DE HAN Viviane Joséphine

108981 DUPUIS Luc Louis

106170 FALLETTA PAOLINO

109971 HANOSSET Vanessa Annick

104720 JANUTT Gisèle Charlotte

105846 LO IACONO Aurelia

104494 LUX Bernard Eric

102067 MICELI Giuseppe

153188 SIMON Dominique Charles

B40 - MERCREDI



Equipe 1 108301 CASTANHEIRA ALVES José Antonio

Federal 115481 DALL'OCA ADRIANO

107988 FLAWINNE ARNAUD

112688 GERDAY Arnaud

152666 HEMGESBERG Marc Richard

104032 MALLÉGOL Jacky

110123 MEUWISSEN ANTHONY

102696 MEUWISSEN Philippe Henri

102710 SCIFO Baldassare

Equipe 2 152238 AQUILINA Anthony

154342 CHRISTOPHE David

151680 DI PROSSIMO Eliseo

107675 FRANÇOIS Serge Léonard

153086 FRANÇOIS Xavier

105980 LECRENIER Lionel François

109516 RAMIOULLE France Philippe

103742 RAMIOULLE Thierry Louis

110485 VRANCKEN Jérémy Kevin

Equipe 3 109517 BIFERI Tony Stéphane

109674 DELMELLE Jean Louis

101528 FILIPPINI Michel

150596 MONTAGNOLI Victor Nicolas

115231 REINA Giovanna

151951 REWEGHS Guillaume Albert

153188 SIMON Dominique Charles

105461 TIMAR Véronique Janine

152399 VECCHIO Giuseppe

B40 - VENDREDI



Equipe 4 106170 FALLETTA PAOLINO

109971 HANOSSET Vanessa Annick

104720 JANUTT Gisèle Charlotte

110018 LACROIX Hervé Hubert

105846 LO IACONO Aurelia

104494 LUX Bernard Eric

102067 MICELI Giuseppe

105583 VANDEWEYER Jérôme Patrice

150733 VITULLO Grégory Mario

B40 - VENDREDI


